Range

S§S-C00

23

24

25

26

SS-C00
Range

Step
A

4,547.20
56.84

4,864.80
60.81

5,212.00
65.15

5,387.20
67.34

A
Step

Step
B

4,696.80
58.71

5,024.80
62.81

5,387.20
67.34

5,567.20
69.59

B
Step

Step
C

4,864.80
60.81

5,212.00
65.15

5,567.20
69.59

5,769.60
72.12

C
Step

Step
D

5,024.80
62.81

5,387.20
67.34

5,769.60
72.12

5,984.80
74.81

D
Step

Step
E

5,212.00
65.15

5,567.20
69.59

5,984.80
74.81

6,200.80
77.51

E
Step

State of Alaska
Automated Payroll System
Unit Designation SS - APEA Supervisory
Public Safety Officers - Majors, Captains, Lieutenants
Effective 7/8/24 at 3.25% Pay Increments
Schedule C00 = Base

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

J K L M N 6] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y Z
5,381.60 5,556.80 5,737.60 5,924.00 6,116.80 6,315.20 6,520.80 6,732.80 6,952.00 7,177.60 7,411.20 7,652.00 7,900.80 8,157.60 8,422.40 8,696.00 8,978.40
67.27 69.46 71.72 74.05 76.46 78.94 81.51 84.16 86.90 89.72 92.64 95.65 98.76 101.97 105.28 108.70 112.23
5,748.00 5,935.20 6,128.00 6,327.20 6,532.80 6,744.80 6,964.00 7,190.40 7,424.00 7,665.60 7,914.40 8,172.00 8,437.60 8,712.00 8,995.20 9,287.20 9,588.80
71.85 74.19 76.60 79.09 81.66 84.31 87.05 89.88 92.80 95.82 98.93 102.15 105.47 108.90 112.44 116.09 119.86
6,179.20 6,380.00 6,587.20 6,801.60 7,022.40 7,250.40 7,486.40 7,729.60 7,980.80 8,240.00 8,508.00 8,784.80 9,070.40 9,364.80 9,668.80 9,983.20 10,308.00
77.24 79.75 82.34 85.02 87.78 90.63 93.58 96.62 99.76 103.00 106.35 109.81 113.38 117.06 120.86 124.79 128.85
6,402.40 6,610.40 6,825.60 7,047.20 7,276.00 7,512.80 7,756.80 8,008.80 8,268.80 8,537.60 8,815.20 9,101.60 9,397.60 9,703.20 10,018.40 10,344.00 10,680.00
80.03 82.63 85.32 88.09 90.95 93.91 96.96 100.11 103.36 106.72 110.19 113.77 117.47 121.29 125.23 129.30 133.50
J K L M N o P Q R S T U \ w X Y 4

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Range

S§S-C00

24

25

25

26

SS-C00
Range



Range

S§S-C03

23

24

25

26

SS-C03
Range

Step
A

4,684.00
58.55

5,010.40
62.63

5,368.00
67.10

5,548.80
69.36

A
Step

Step
B

4,837.60
60.47

5,175.20
64.69

5,548.80
69.36

5,734.40
71.68

B
Step

Step
C

5,010.40
62.63

5,368.00
67.10

5,734.40
71.68

5,942.40
74.28

C
Step

Step
D

5,175.20
64.69

5,548.80
69.36

5,942.40
74.28

6,164.00
77.05

D
Step

Step
E

5,368.00
67.10

5,734.40
71.68

6,164.00
77.05

6,387.20
79.84

E
Step

State of Alaska
Automated Payroll System
Unit Designation SS - APEA Supervisory
Public Safety Officers - Majors, Captains, Lieutenants
Effective 7/8/24 at 3.25% Pay Increments
Schedule C03 = +3.0 %

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

J K L M N 6] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y Z
5,543.20 5,723.20 5,909.60 6,101.60 6,300.00 6,504.80 6,716.80 6,934.40 7,160.80 7,392.80 7,633.60 7,881.60 8,137.60 8,402.40 8,675.20 8,956.80 9,248.00
69.29 71.54 73.87 76.27 78.75 81.31 83.96 86.68 89.51 92.41 95.42 98.52 101.72 105.03 108.44 111.96 115.60
5,920.80 6,113.60 6,312.00 6,516.80 6,728.80 6,947.20 7,172.80 7,406.40 7,646.40 7,895.20 8,152.00 8,416.80 8,690.40 8,973.60 9,264.80 9,565.60 9,876.80
74.01 76.42 78.90 81.46 84.11 86.84 89.66 92.58 95.58 98.69 101.90 105.21 108.63 11217 115.81 119.57 123.46
6,364.80 6,571.20 6,784.80 7,005.60 7,232.80 7,468.00 7,711.20 7,961.60 8,220.00 8,487.20 8,763.20 9,048.00 9,342.40 9,645.60 9,959.20 10,282.40 10,617.60
79.56 82.14 84.81 87.57 90.41 93.35 96.39 99.52 102.75 106.09 109.54 113.10 116.78 120.57 124.49 128.53 132.72
6,594.40 6,808.80 7,030.40 7,258.40 7,494.40 7,738.40 7,989.60 8,248.80 8,516.80 8,793.60 9,080.00 9,374.40 9,679.20 9,99440 10,319.20 10,654.40 11,000.80
82.43 85.11 87.88 90.73 93.68 96.73 99.87 103.11 106.46 109.92 113.50 117.18 120.99 124.93 128.99 133.18 137.51
J K L M N O P Q R S T U \ w X Y 4

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Range

SS-C03

24

25

25

26

SS-C03
Range



Range

S§S-C05

23

24

25

26

SS-C05
Range

Step
A

4,774.40
59.68

5,108.00
63.85

5,472.80
68.41

5,656.80
70.71

A
Step

Step
B

4,932.00
61.65

5,276.00
65.95

5,656.80
70.71

5,845.60
73.07

B
Step

Step
C

5,108.00
63.85

5,472.80
68.41

5,845.60
73.07

6,058.40
75.73

C
Step

Step
D

5,276.00
65.95

5,656.80
70.71

6,058.40
75.73

6,284.00
78.55

D
Step

Step
E

5,472.80
68.41

5,845.60
73.07

6,284.00
78.55

6,511.20
81.39

E
Step

Unit Designation SS - APEA Supervisory

State of Alaska

Automated Payroll System

Public Safety Officers - Majors, Captains, Lieutenants

Effective 7/8/24 at 3.25% Pay Increments
Schedule C05 = +5.0 %

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

J K L M N 6] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y Z
5,650.40 5,834.40 6,024.80 6,220.00 6,422.40 6,631.20 6,847.20 7,069.60 7,300.00 7,536.80 7,781.60 8,034.40 8,296.00 8,565.60 8,843.20 9,131.20 9,427.20
70.63 72.93 75.31 77.75 80.28 82.89 85.59 88.37 91.25 94.21 97.27 100.43 103.70 107.07 110.54 114.14 117.84
6,035.20 6,232.00 6,434.40 6,643.20 6,859.20 7,082.40 7,312.00 7,549.60 7,795.20 8,048.80 8,310.40 8,580.80 8,859.20 9,148.00 9,444.80 9,751.20  10,068.00
75.44 77.90 80.43 83.04 85.74 88.53 91.40 94.37 97.44 100.61 103.88 107.26 110.74 114.35 118.06 121.89 125.85
6,488.00 6,699.20 6,916.80 7,141.60 7,373.60 7,612.80 7,860.80 8,116.00 8,380.00 8,652.00 8,933.60 9,224.00 9,524.00 9,832.80 10,152.00 10,482.40 10,823.20
81.10 83.74 86.46 89.27 92.17 95.16 98.26 101.45 104.75 108.15 111.67 115.30 119.05 122.91 126.90 131.03 135.29
6,722.40 6,940.80 7,167.20 7,399.20 7,640.00 7,888.80 8,144.80 8,409.60 8,682.40 8,964.80 9,256.00 9,556.80 9,867.20 10,188.00 10,519.20 10,861.60 11,214.40
84.03 86.76 89.59 92.49 95.50 98.61 101.81 105.12 108.53 112.06 115.70 119.46 123.34 127.35 131.49 135.77 140.18
J K L M N O P Q R S T U \ w X Y 4

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Range

SS-C05

24

25

25

26

SS-C05
Range



Range

SS-C11

23

24

25

26

SS-C11
Range

Step
A

5,047.20
63.09

5,400.00
67.50

5,785.60
72.32

5,980.00
74.75

A
Step

Step
B

5,213.60
65.17

5,577.60
69.72

5,980.00
74.75

6,179.20
77.24

B
Step

Step
C

5,400.00
67.50

5,785.60
72.32

6,179.20
77.24

6,404.00
80.05

C
Step

Step
D

5,577.60
69.72

5,980.00
74.75

6,404.00
80.05

6,643.20
83.04

D
Step

Step
E

5,785.60
72.32

6,179.20
77.24

6,643.20
83.04

6,883.20
86.04

E
Step

Unit Designation SS - APEA Supervisory

State of Alaska
Automated Payroll System

Public Safety Officers - Majors, Captains, Lieutenants

Effective 7/8/24 at 3.25% Pay Increments

Schedule C11 = +11.0 %

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

J K L M N 6] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y Z
5,973.60 6,168.00 6,368.80 6,576.00 6,789.60 7,009.60 7,238.40 7,473.60 7,716.80 7,967.20 8,226.40 8,493.60 8,769.60 9,055.20 9,348.80 9,652.80 9,966.40
74.67 77.10 79.61 82.20 84.87 87.62 90.48 93.42 96.46 99.59 102.83 106.17 109.62 113.19 116.86 120.66 124.58
6,380.00 6,588.00 6,802.40 7,023.20 7,251.20 7,486.40 7,730.40 7,981.60 8,240.80 8,508.80 8,784.80 9,071.20 9,365.60 9,670.40 9,984.80 10,308.80 10,643.20
79.75 82.35 85.03 87.79 90.64 93.58 96.63 99.77 103.01 106.36 109.81 113.39 117.07 120.88 124.81 128.86 133.04
6,859.20 7,081.60 7,312.00 7,549.60 7,795.20 8,048.00 8,309.60 8,580.00 8,858.40 9,146.40 9,444.00 9,751.20 10,068.00 10,395.20 10,732.00 11,081.60 11,441.60
85.74 88.52 91.40 94.37 97.44 100.60 103.87 107.25 110.73 114.33 118.05 121.89 125.85 129.94 134.15 138.52 143.02
7,106.40 7,337.60 7,576.80 7,822.40 8,076.00 8,339.20 8,610.40 8,889.60 9,178.40 9,476.80 9,784.80 10,102.40 10,431.20 10,770.40 11,120.80 11,481.60 11,855.20
88.83 91.72 94.71 97.78 100.95 104.24 107.63 111.12 114.73 118.46 122.31 126.28 130.39 134.63 139.01 143.52 148.19
J K L M N O P Q R S T U \ w X Y 4

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Range

SS-C11

24

25

25

26

SS-C11
Range



Range

S§S-C50

23

24

25

26

SS-C50
Range

Step
A

6,820.80
85.26

7,297.60
91.22

7,818.40
97.73

8,080.80
101.01

A
Step

Step
B

7,045.60
88.07

7,537.60
94.22

8,080.80
101.01

8,351.20
104.39

B
Step

Step
C

7,297.60
91.22

7,818.40
97.73

8,351.20
104.39

8,654.40
108.18

C
Step

Step
D

7,537.60
94.22

8,080.80
101.01

8,654.40
108.18

8,977.60
112.22

D
Step

Step
E

7,818.40
97.73

8,351.20
104.39

8,977.60
112.22

9,301.60
116.27

E
Step

State of Alaska
Automated Payroll System
Unit Designation SS - APEA Supervisory

Public Safety Officers - Majors, Captains, Lieutenants

Effective 7/8/24 at 3.25% Pay Increments
Schedule C50 = +50.0 %

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

J K L M N 6] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y Z
8,072.80 8,335.20 8,606.40 8,886.40 9,175.20 9,472.80 9,781.60 10,099.20 10,428.00 10,766.40 11,116.80 11,478.40 11,851.20 12,236.80 12,633.60 13,044.00 13,468.00
100.91 104.19 107.58 111.08 114.69 118.41 122.27 126.24 130.35 134.58 138.96 143.48 148.14 152.96 157.92 163.05 168.35
8,622.40 8,903.20 9,192.00 9,491.20 9,799.20 10,117.60 10,446.40 10,785.60 11,136.00 11,498.40 11,872.00 12,258.40 12,656.80 13,068.00 13,492.80 13,931.20 14,383.20
107.78 111.29 114.90 118.64 122.49 126.47 130.58 134.82 139.20 143.73 148.40 153.23 158.21 163.35 168.66 174.14 179.79
9,268.80 9,570.40 9,880.80 10,202.40 10,533.60 10,876.00 11,229.60 11,594.40 11,971.20 12,360.00 12,762.40 13,177.60 13,605.60 14,047.20 14,503.20 14,975.20 15,462.40
115.86 119.63 123.51 127.53 131.67 135.95 140.37 144.93 149.64 154.50 159.53 164.72 170.07 175.59 181.29 187.19 193.28
9,604.00 9,916.00 10,238.40 10,571.20 10,914.40 11,269.60 11,635.20 12,013.60 12,403.20 12,806.40 13,223.20 13,652.80 14,096.80 14,555.20 15,028.00 15,516.00 16,020.00
120.05 123.95 127.98 132.14 136.43 140.87 145.44 150.17 155.04 160.08 165.29 170.66 176.21 181.94 187.85 193.95 200.25
J K L M N O P Q R S T U \ w X Y 4

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Range

S§S-C50

24

25

25

26

SS-C50
Range
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